Wkona

MBOY OOLL Ne19

Jora.fvopn [

AeHb

08.04.2024

Mpuem num

Paspen

Ne peu.

Bmogo

Bbixoa, r

Lena

KanopuiHOCTb

benku

Kupobl

Yrnesoasl

3aBTpaK

rop.6nwogo

Cocucka oTBapHas, MakapoHbl OTBapHbIe

220

43,00

567

14

20

77

rop.HaNnMUTOK

Yain

200

5,00

149

2

13

xneb

Xneb nweHnYHbIi

62

4,00

133

1

28

3aKycKa

Cbip, Canat 13 KanycTbl € 3e/1eHbIM FTOPOLWKOM

85

29,92

140

3aBTpak 2

OpYyKTHI

Obep,

3dKyCKa

1 6n0a0

2 6non0

rapHup

cnagkoe

xneb ben.

xneb yepH.




